Tax invoice & receipt

Venue
Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

A***

Email: *@gmail.com

Your order
Chips
Ketchup
Kewpie Mayo
Coconut & Yuzu Faux-jito

Cosmopolitan

Grilled Mushroom & Pesto Sandwich

Honey Chicken
Juice

Cranberry
Salmon Nigiri
Soft Drink

Solo
Steamed Pork Buns
Steamed Rice

2 x $6.00

Tomato and Cheese Croissant

Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 27th May 2025, 11:58 AM

House Canteen

27th May 2025, 11:58 AM
527

28 786 750 467

$156.21

$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14.00
$22.00
$17.00
$22.00
$6.60
$0.00
$15.00
$6.00
$0.00
$15.00
$12.00

$12.00

$2.61
$142.00
$14.21

$156.21


https://www.meandu.app/housecanteen

Have questions about your order?
Call House Canteen on +61291924954

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com



tel:+61291924954
mailto:res.housecanteen@solotel.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

