Tax invoice & receipt

Venue House Canteen
Order date 27th May 2025, 11:58 AM
Table number 527
ABN (Australian Business Number) 28 786 750 467
Total paid \$156.21

A***

Email: ***@gmail.com

Your order

Total paid

Your order	
Chips	\$12.00
Ketchup	\$0.00
Kewpie Mayo	\$0.00
Coconut & Yuzu Faux-jito	\$14.00
Cosmopolitan	\$22.00
Grilled Mushroom & Pesto Sandwich	\$17.00
Honey Chicken	\$22.00
Juice	\$6.60
Cranberry	\$0.00
Salmon Nigiri	\$15.00
Soft Drink	\$6.00
Solo	\$0.00
Steamed Pork Buns	\$15.00
Steamed Rice	\$12.00
2 x \$6.00	
Tomato and Cheese Croissant	\$12.00
Card Surcharge	\$2.61
Subtotal	\$142.00
GST	\$14.21

Last Updated: 27th May 2025, 11:58 AM

\$156.21

Have questions about your order?

Call House Canteen on +61291924954

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com